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

own trash . No sub letting. No smoking 

 

Dana ramos (508) 965-3566 

 

179 Eugenia St APT 2, New Bedford, MA 02745 | 
Zillow 

2br/$1600 
176 Thompson St #1, New 

Bedford, MA 02740 

1ST FLOOR APARTMENT TOTALLY 

REMODELED. HARD WOOD FLOORS, 

NEW KITCHEN AND BATH. NEW 

REFRIG, STOVE, GREAT QUITE AREA. 

LAUNDRY ROOM IN BASEMENT, 

 

OWNER PAYS FOR WATER AND SEWER 

AND TRASH REMOVAL. TENANT PAYS 

FOR GAS AND ELECTRICITY. NO 

SMOKING, NO PETS 
DAVID SOUSA (508) 509-9024 

 

176 Thompson St #1, New Bedford, MA 02740 | 
Zillow 

1br/$1100 
504 S 2nd St #3, New 

Bedford, MA 02744 

1 bedroom plus a bonus room. 

Off street parking for one car. 

Last month's rent due at signing. 

Reference from current landlord needed. 

Owner pays for water, renter pays for electric 

and gas. 

No pets. 

No smoking allowed 

Ana 617-675-4861 

504 S 2nd St #3, New Bedford, MA 02744 | 

Zillow 

 

https://www.zillow.com/homedetails/429-Court-St-New-Bedford-MA-02740/457157985_zpid/
https://www.zillow.com/homedetails/429-Court-St-New-Bedford-MA-02740/457157985_zpid/
https://www.zillow.com/homedetails/179-Eugenia-St-APT-2-New-Bedford-MA-02745/2080749877_zpid/
https://www.zillow.com/homedetails/179-Eugenia-St-APT-2-New-Bedford-MA-02745/2080749877_zpid/
https://www.zillow.com/homedetails/176-Thompson-St-1-New-Bedford-MA-02740/2071321368_zpid/
https://www.zillow.com/homedetails/176-Thompson-St-1-New-Bedford-MA-02740/2071321368_zpid/
https://www.zillow.com/homedetails/504-S-2nd-St-3-New-Bedford-MA-02744/457106032_zpid/
https://www.zillow.com/homedetails/504-S-2nd-St-3-New-Bedford-MA-02744/457106032_zpid/
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3BR/$1950 62 Woodlawn St #3, New 

Bedford, MA 02744 

Welcome to 62 Woodlawn St. #3 in New Bedford 

a freshly updated 3-bedroom, 1-bath apartment 

offering nearly 1,000 sq. ft. of living space. This 

top-floor unit is filled with natural light from 

multiple windows and features gleaming hardwood 

floors, modern black-trim finishes, and stylish light 

fixtures throughout. 

AntzLee Francois 774-434-7249 

 
62 Woodlawn St #3, New Bedford, MA 02744 | 
Zillow 

 

3br/$2200 104 Phillips Ave #3, New 

Bedford, MA 02746 

Newly renovated three bedroom one bathroom 

apartment 

 

Owner pays for water & trash 

Tenant pays for gas n electric 
EXPRESS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INC 

(774) 826-5033 

 
104 Phillips Ave #3, New Bedford, MA 02746 | 
Zillow 

3br/$2100 323 Summer St #3, New 

Bedford, MA 02740 

Spacious 1st floor, 3-bedroom, 1-bath 

apartment in a classic New Bedford 

multifamily home. Bright living room, 

functional eat in kitchen, and plenty of natural 

light throughout. 

Rent: $2100/month 

Tenant pays gas & electric 

Street parking available 

No in-unit laundry (laundromats nearby) 
Tony – 508-625-7277 

 
323 Summer St #3, New Bedford, MA 02740 | 
Zillow 

2br/$2100 36 7th St #1, New Bedford, 

MA 02740 

Step into this beautifully maintained 2-

bedroom, 1-bath apartment located in one of 

New Bedford's most charming historic homes. 

This unit offers the perfect blend of old-world 

character and modern convenience. 

 

Enjoy hardwood floors, a decorative fireplace, 

and a classic checkered kitchen floor that adds 

a touch of timeless style. The bright and airy 

https://www.zillow.com/homedetails/62-Woodlawn-St-3-New-Bedford-MA-02744/2058103302_zpid/
https://www.zillow.com/homedetails/62-Woodlawn-St-3-New-Bedford-MA-02744/2058103302_zpid/
https://www.zillow.com/homedetails/104-Phillips-Ave-3-New-Bedford-MA-02746/454545070_zpid/
https://www.zillow.com/homedetails/104-Phillips-Ave-3-New-Bedford-MA-02746/454545070_zpid/
https://www.zillow.com/homedetails/323-Summer-St-3-New-Bedford-MA-02740/2056965603_zpid/
https://www.zillow.com/homedetails/323-Summer-St-3-New-Bedford-MA-02740/2056965603_zpid/
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layout creates a welcoming atmosphere 

throughout the space. 

 

Residents will appreciate the washer and dryer 

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